
OKALOOSA COUNTY  
SHIP PURCHASE ASSISTANCE  

FIRST-TIME HOMEBUYER PROGRAM  
PARTICIPATING LENDER’S LIST 

American Financial Network 
 

Latoya Dotson 
404-357-2653 
Ldotson@afncorp.com  

Ameris Bank Amber Ellis 
850-865-4560 
amber.ellis@amerisbank.com  

Cadence Bank Angie Sanchez 
850-974-7524 
angie.sanchez@cadencebank.com  

Community Bank 
 

Jenny MacDonald 
850-687-8215 
jenny.macdonald@communitybank.net 
 
Mendy Gregory 
850-499-7243 
mendy.gregory@communittybank.net 

Cross Country Mortgage Amy Harvell  
850-598-2714 
amy.harvell@ccm.com  

Prime Lending  
 

Cherie Turner 
850-609-1013 
cherie.turner@primelending.com  

ServisFirst Bank Kara Helefrich 
484-951-4057 
khelfrich@servisfirstbank.com  

University Lending Group 
 

Courtney Gregory 
850-496-5243 
cgregory@university-lending.com  
 
Mary Marcum Dark 
850-585-9080 
mmarcum@university-lending.com  
 
Katrina Hokkanen 
850-240-1411 
khokkanen@university-lending.com  
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